with integral ball bearing
Stainless Heavy-Duty Rod Ends - Male Rod Ends
Order No. Thread hand d1 l1 d2 d3 l2 d4 a
°
l3 w1 Weight
g
R3563.R008 Right 8 42 M8 10.5 25 24 8.5 15 12 36
R3563.R010 Right 10 48 M10 12.0 29 28 8.0 15 14 60
R3563.R012 Right 12 54 M12 14.5 33 32 7.5 19 16 87
R3563.R016 Right 16 66 M16 19.0 40 42 8.0 22 21 190
R3563.R020 Right 20 78 M20x1,5* 24.5 47 50 7.0 28 25 338
R3563.L008 Left 8 42 M8 10.5 25 24 8.5 15 12 36
R3563.L010 Left 10 48 M10 12.0 29 28 8.0 15 14 60
R3563.L012 Left 12 54 M12 14.5 33 32 7.5 19 16 87
R3563.L016 Left 16 66 M16 19.0 40 42 8.0 22 21 190
R3563.L020 Left 20 78 M20x1,5* 24.5 47 50 7.0 28 25 338
Order No. w2 Calc. factor Y Calc. factor Y0
Dyn. load C
kN
max.